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INSCRICAO CLASSIFICACAO

NOME DO CANDIDATO

33790
31369
31443
33962
32766
30423
33461
33193
31306
31477
33050
33740
32838
33108
31541
29702
33479
30915
31845
29925
32962
33203
33369
33840
33976

23
14
20
1
19
6
12
5
25
15
4
13
18
9
16
22
3
10
11
2
8
7
21
17
24

ALESSANDRA DE SOUZA

ALUISIO AFONSO FILHO

ANA MARIA DE MENEZES RéGO

CLEIDE PINHATARO CREMA

DANIZI DAGMAR FRANCISCA DE MORAIS
EDNA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

ELISABETE SEQUEIRA MARCELO

ELIZA MARIA DA CRUZ

GLAUCIANE MARIA DE ALMEIDA CATANHO
IARA LUCIA OLIVEIRA ESPLENDOR DE SOUZA
IRIA APARECIDA MARTINS GIRO

JUSSARA TEODORO DE FARIA

KATIA REGINA AMORIM FORTUNATO
LUCIOLA MARIANO PUPO

MAISA FERREIRA DE JESUS DOS ANJOS
MARCOS ROBERTO DA SILVA DO CARMO
MARIA DE FATIMA QUEIJO FELIX AIDAR
MARIA DO CARMO SAMUEL HOLTZ

MARISA MARTINS DA CONCEICAO BARROS
PRISCILA NEMETH JURADO

SIDNEIA RIBAS DA SILVA

SIMONE SANTOS MARINOVIC DORO

TANIA CORRéEA DA SILVA

VIVIANE CAVALCANTI LIRA

WANIA GONCALVES FERREIRA DIAS PINTO




